Am 8048/8035
Single Chip a-Bit Microcomputers
DISTINCTIVE CHARACTERISTICS
• 8-bit CPU, ROM, RAM, I/O in single package
• Single +5V supply
• All instructions 1 or 2 cycles
• Over 90 instructions: 70% single byte
• 1K x 8 ROM

Note: Pin 1 is marked for orientation.
MOS·164
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Ambient Temperature
Type Specification Order Numbers
Hermetic DIP*
AM8048DC AM8035DC
O°C ~ T A ~ + 70°C AM8048CC AM8035CC
Molded DIP AM8048PC AM8035PC
*Hermetic = Ceramic = DC = CC = 0-40-1.
7-1
Am8048/8035
MAXIMUM RATINGS (Above which useful life may be impaired)